
 

Spring KASEP 
Kensington After School Enrichment Program 

  2025 SPRING Session 
 

ONLINE REGISTRATION BEGINS: Tuesday, March 4, 2025 
Kindergarten and Transitional Kindergarten 7pm Grades 1-6 7:30pm 

 
SPRING CLASSES START: Monday, March 17, 2025 

SPRING CLASSES END: Friday, May 30, 2025     

 

REGISTRATION 

 Online: www.KensingtonCommunityCouncil.org 

 Questions call 510-525-0292 

 On-going Registration on Website above  
 

KASEP Administration and Dates to Remember 
Jenny Parks, Director 

Shira Skloot, Office Administrator   
Sandy Thacker, Curriculum Coordinator 

KASEP Advisory Committee: Cara Marasco, Sneha Patel, Charlee Martin 
Karen Nguyen, Rachel Krasno Bruce, Helen Liu, Jill Sowards 

 

KCC/KASEP Office 
59 Arlington Avenue, Kensington, CA 94707 

(510) 525-0292  info@KensingtonCommunityCouncil.org 

 
 Kids will come down to the Recreation Building after school on minimum days if they do not go to 
Neighborhood School aftercare. They will do activities in Homework Club until the KASEP classes begin 
at 2:30 or 3:50. If they are enrolled in Neighborhood School they should go to NS after school and they 
will be released at 2:20. 

 
Tuesday, March 4   KASEP SPRING Online Registration begins, 7pm K, 7:30pm 1-6  
 

Monday, March 17   KASEP SPRING session begins (10 weeks of instruction) 
 

Friday, March 21   Last day to change KASEP class 

 
Friday, March 24   Deadline for KASEP Scholarship Applications 
 

Friday, March 28   No KASEP -Reserved Day 

 
Monday-Friday, April 7-11  No KASEP – Spring Break 

 

Thursday, April 17   Minimum Day – Open House 

 
Friday, May 23   No KASEP – Reserved Day 
 
Monday, May  26   No KASEP – Memorial Day 
 

Friday, May 30   Last Day of SPRING Session 

http://www.kensingtoncommunitycouncil.org/
mailto:info@KensingtonCommunityCouncil.org

